
Risk Insurance Review 

PID #: 

Dept:  

History: 

 Risk #: 

Add'l Language/  ExclusionsLimits JustificationCoverage

Reviewer 
Comments:

Project 
Detail:

Reviewer: Manager:Date: Date:

Please note: The Insurance & Contractual Risk Division reviews requests to assess risk, assign insurance requirements and provide compliance reviews for insurance 
certificates. However, this review does not imply approval for any event, purchase, service or project. It is the requestor’s responsibility to obtain all necessary approvals.

Risk Management - Insurance & Contractual Risk Transfer Rev. 3.16.22

Insurance Required:

Type of Review:

Amount:

Review Title: 

Granicus/SP#: 

Point of Contact: 

Dates/Term: 

Partners/Vendors: 

Additional Insureds Required: 

PE to PE, §768.28 Language: 

rskdv12
Line

rskdv12
Line


	Blank Page

	GranicusSP: 23-0346A
	PID: 
	Point of Contact: Carol Stricklin
	DatesTerm: 10/1/21 - 9/30/23
	History: 22-0565D
	PartnersVendors: WestCare GulfCoast - Florida, Inc
	Additional Insureds: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item: 
	JustificationChoose an item: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_2: 
	JustificationChoose an item_2: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_3: Must name Pinellas County as loss payee
	JustificationChoose an item_3: Emergency Shelter Rehabilitation
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_4: 
	JustificationChoose an item_4: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_5: 
	JustificationChoose an item_5: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_6: 
	JustificationChoose an item_6: 
	Addl Language  ExclusionsChoose an item_7: 
	JustificationChoose an item_7: 
	Comments: 3/03/23 The total amount of funding for this agreement is not to exceed $310,982.00 during the term of the Agreement. Funding for this Agreement is consistent with the County’s FY23 Adopted budget for CDBG funds.  Additional Funding for the same project only.  Increased limits for Property to reflect new amount, and maintained other coverages same as prior review under 22-0565D.


	Notes: One of the projects to be carried out under the County’s Annual Action Plan for Fiscal Year 2021/2022 (FY22) is funding of WestCare for facility rehabilitation. This Agreement will provide funding for rehabilitation at the agency’s A Turning Point emergency shelter located at 1801 - 5th Avenue North, St. Petersburg, Florida 33713.

The Agreement is effective for 24 months, from October 1, 2021, to September 30, 2023. Use of the property is restricted to serving homeless persons with substance abuse issues through October 1, 2042. 


	Reviewer: Valerie Edmons
	Manager: 
	Required Coverages: 
	0: [WC/EL]
	1: [CGL]
	2: [Property]
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []

	Amount: 310982
	Review Title: Community Development Block Grant Program Subaward Specific Performance and Use Restriction Agreement with WestCare GulfCoast - Florida, Inc., for a Community Development Block Grant funded emergency shelter rehabilitation.
	Insurance Required: [Yes]
	Today_af_date: 
	Today1_af_date: 03/03/23
	Risk#: 2330298
	Dept: [Human Services]
	Review Type: [Specific Performance Agrmt]
	PEtoPE: [Select]
	Limits: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: [$500K/$500K/$500K]
	1: [$1M/$2M]
	2: [$310,982]
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []





